Hgydalsmo IL - V T Karusell
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9Ar-3X1Km

IL Ternlag 1
Konrad Aursand Stigen
Mari Helen R Dahle
Jon Arne Hagen

IL Tern lag 2
Tor Simen R Dahle
Teodor Rosland
Kjersti Strand Olsen

Hgydalsmo IL lag 1
Sigrid Moen Lofthus
Synne Stigen Byggland
Martin Betten

Hgydalsmo IL lag 2
Mathea Gulseth
Kristin Moen Lofthus
Ingeborg Otterholt

Skarphedin lag 1
Tor Martin Fehn
Ingvild Horgen
Line Haugenes Elvestad
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o o
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Startliste
12:00:00

Dyre Vaa/Baerum/Hgydalsmo lag 1

Jarand Ardalen Tveiti
Mira Fevang
Katrine Sunde Aalandslid
IL Reinlag 1
Tudor Bulai
Simen Apeland
Petter Lindskog
IL Rein lag 2
Ingebjarg Kili
Sofie Vagslid
Kristine Reinsviki
IL Rein lag 3
Malin Apeland
Agnes Skogheim
Else Kristin Kili
Seljord IL lag 1
Ambros K Lgnnestad
Markus Noraberg
Torjus Tveiten Golid
NOTEAM lag 2

NOTEAM lag 3

eTiming www.eqtiming.no
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Utskrift:02.04.2016 19:10:25

03.04.2016 12:00:00

Side:1



Hgydalsmo IL - V T Karusell Startliste 03.04.2016 12:00:00

10-12 Ar-3X 1,2 Km 12:30:00

13 Hovden Spk lag 1 25 Morgedal IL lag 2
Niklas E Palson 1001 Adrian A Pedersen 1032
Birk H Pedersen 1002 Asmund Kvalseth 1033
Sondre Holte 1003 Torje Grestad 1034

14 Hovden Spk lag 2 26 IL Rein lag 1
Storm H Pedersen 1004 Jacob B Nilsen 1035
Malene Mikkelsen 1005 Matei Bulai 1036
Martin E Palson 1006 Sigve Haugarne 1037

15 Treungen IL lag 1 27 IL Rein lag 2
Mathias Haugsja 1007 Emil Apeland 1038
Kristian Tveit 1008 Sveinung Vagslid 1039
Johannes F Grundt 1009 Andrei Ursu 1040

16 Hgydalsmo IL lag 1 28 IL Rein lag 3
Hanne Kaldrstgyl 1010 Marjit Midtveit Arlien 1041
Mari Arlid 1011 Nils Romtveit 1042
Ingerid Stigen Byggland 1012 Talleiv Haugarne 1043

17 Hgydalsmo IL lag 2 29 Skarphedin/Hgydalsmo/Morgedal lag 1
Asne Austjore Grgnstad 1013 Astrid Horgen 3641966
Andrea Gulseth 1014 Tor Inge Tellefsen 1044
Gunnhild Moen Lofthus 1015 Sigrid Lindheim 1045

18 Dyre Vaa/Baerum/Hgydalsmo lag 1 30 Skarphedin lag 1
Tuva Lothe Berge 1016 John Anders Fehn 3642485
@yunn Ardalen Tveiti 1017 lver Semb Vestgarden 3614310
Anna Fevang 1018 Martin Holgkken 3653425

19 IL Tern lag 1 31 Seljord IL lag 1
Jon Mathias T Kleiv 1019 Kristine H @verland 1046
Tuva Moseid 1020 Eline Noraberg 1047
Olav Anker T Kleiv 1021 Kjell Arne Verpe 1048

20 IL Tarn lag 2 32 NOTEAM lag 3
Knut Straand Olsen 1022 0
Hedda Lohne Tveit 1023 0
Julie Tarnes Kleiv 1024 0

21 Vinje IL lag 1
Sigrid Verpe 3699360
@ystgein H Midtbg 3665981
Ine Krossbakken 1025

22 Vinje IL lag 2
Lars Solberg 3668019
Inger Damberg 1026
Margit Kostveit 1027

23 Vinje IL lag 3
Olav H Midtbg 3665692
Maria Solberg 3662186
Anne H Midtbg 1028

24 Morgedal IL lag 1
Maren Tveiten 1029
Henning Jansen 1030
Ashild H Eikland 1031

eTiming www.eqtiming.no Utskrift:02.04.2016 19:10:25 Side:2



Hgydalsmo IL - V T Karusell
13-16 Ar-3 x 2 Km
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43

44

Hovden Spk lag 1
Aslak Holte
Jack Garry
Robin Mikkelsen
IL Ternlag 1
Gro Hagen
Frida Vagsland Homleid
Gyro Vagsland Homleid
Hgydalsmo IL lag 1
Tord Teigland
Jorgen Yndesdal Ofte
Jostein Kilen Tveit
Skarphedin lag 1
Anders Febakken
Vegard Horgen
Sander Haugerud
Vinje IL lag 1
Guro Kleiv
Elisa Damberg
Halvor Kleiv
Morgedal IL lag 1
Gunnhild Kvalseth
Inger Holm
Ingerid Vadder
Morgedal IL lag 2
Daniel A Pedersen
Lars Gunnar Kvamme
Gunnar Sarkas
IL Rein lag 1
Sissel Eide
Guro B Ringhus
Torunn Slatta Flothyl
IL Rein lag 2
Erik B. Ringhus
Martin Bratland Holt
Morten Hermansen
Amdal IL lag 1
Steinar Lauvik Lyngdal
Amund Gaastjgnn
Karl Christian @verbg
Amdal IL lag 2
Eivind Gaastjgnn
Are Midtbg
Dag Einar Urbg
Seljord IL lag 1
Thomas H @verland
Brynjar H Grave
Birger Seersland

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

1052
1053
1054

1055
1056
1057

1058
1059
1060

3640927
3653656
3641875

3606985
1061
3624335

3743515
3482346
3643152

3674975
1062
1063

1064
1065
1066

1067
1068
3706280

1069

1070
1071

1072
1073
3143146

1074
1075
1076

Startliste
13:00:00

45 IL Dyre Vaa lag 1

Sigurd Hove

Sigve Gunvaldjord

Halvor Hove

46 NOTEAM lag 3

Utskrift:02.04.2016 19:10:25
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03.04.2016 12:00:00

Side:3



Hgydalsmo IL - V T Karusell

17+-3x2 KM
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Hgydalsmo IL lag 1
Lars Eilev Djuve
Gunnar Ofte
StaleMoen Lid
IL Ternlag 1
Rune Hagen
Emil Andre Holm
Karl Gunnar Bg
IL Tern lag 2
Malgorzata Maciewska
Gunn Marit Sand Hagen
Renate Tgrnes Kleiv
gyfjell lag 1
Vegard Skolas
Olav Nordstoga
Jostein Skolas
Hgydalsmo IL lag 2
Marie Veslestaul
Laila Veslestaul
Eira Haugen Sandvik
Tokke IL lag 1
Svein Seltveit
Kjetil guddal Ruud
Bjgrn Bergheim
Amdal IL lag 1
Martin Tveito
Jon S Seltveit
Henrik Taraldlien

eTiming www.eqtiming.no
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1092
1093
1094

1095
1096
1097

Startliste
13:00:00

Utskrift:02.04.2016 19:10:25

03.04.2016 12:00:00

Side:4



